2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

3is . 3 Randlonmzins Monc s

Sﬁ—'.ﬁ- ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/01 Name of Event: Tour de Tasmanie Country: Australia
Date of Ride: 13-February-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Andrew Johnson Club: Audax Australia-Tasmania

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7071 Hickman Wayne 84h25 Australia M
7072 Hinds Gavin 86h10 Australia M
7073 Johnson Andrew 86h10 Australia M
7074 Taylor Tim 89h12 Australia M
7075 Scheer Richard 86h34 Australia M
7076 Sing Brian 83h00 Australia M
7077 Rock Daniel 84h56 Australia M
7078 Walker Alan 85h53 Australia M
7079 Brooks Tony 86h15 Australia M
7080 Grannas Martin 83h00 Australia M
7081 Jensen Jan erik 85h50 Sweden M
7082 Luke Mitchell 83h00 Australia M
7083 Thomas Mark 86h23 USA M
7084 Smith Miles 85h36 Australia M
7085 Baker Tavis 83h00 Australia M
7086 Rowe Fraser 85h53 Australia M
7087 Schmidt Errol 86h15 Australia M
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/02 Name of Event: Mystic Rajasthan Country: India
Date of Ride: 27-February-2014
Distance: 1224km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Manas Arvind

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7200 Kirgintsev Sergey 84h49 Russia M
7201 Viegas-Mueller  Belinda 89h26 India F
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u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/03 Name of Event: Murray 1200 Country: Australia
Date of Ride: 05-April-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Simon Watt Club: Audax Australia-Victoria

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7202 KERR David 79h28 Australia M
7203 CHAPLIN Sarah 84h59 Australia F
7204 HARRINGTON  Dave 87h27 Australia M
7205 JANG Phillip 83h45 Australia M
7206 JUDKINS George 76h35 Australia M
7207 NOBLE Russell 76h35 Australia M
7208 PIESTCH Stanley 79h28 Australia M
7209 DOVE Howard 84h59 Australia M
7210 MORTON Rebecca 84h59 Australia F
7211 BAKER Gary 80h53 Australia M
7212 CARR Peter 82h25 Australia M
7213 DONNAN Peter 83h37 Australia M
7214 NURSE Stephen 83h37 Australia M
7215 SMITH Miles 71h30 Australia M
7216 KRUZ Rodney 82h25 Australia M
7217 XERRI Steve 76h35 Australia M
7218 LINNETT Kevin 87h27 Australia M
7219 FRAWLEY Stephanie 82h44 Australia F
7220 SCHMIDT Errol 82h22 Australia M
7221 HEAL Peter 62h43 Australia M
7222 MUONEKE Vincent 76h53 Australia M
7223 TAYLOR Tim 77h55 Australia M
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Event Number: 2014/04 Name of Event: West Australia 1200 Country: Australia
Date of Ride: 12-April-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Tony Gillespie Club: Audax Australia-WA

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7594 Rock Danny 78h 50 Australia M
7595 Quinton James 82h 10 Australia M
7596 Waters Waters 82h 45 Australia M
7597 Hickman Wayne 82h 27 Australia M
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u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/06 Name of Event: Korea Grand Randonnée
Country: South Korea
Date of Ride: 05-June-2014
Distance: 1222km Time Limit: 92hrs
Organiser: Jan Boonstra

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7956 Hennighausen Lothar 90h20 USA M
7957 Schoenemann Ulrich 90h20 DEU M
7958 Kim Young Han 90h45 KOR M
7959 Han Soon Kwon 90h45 KOR M
7960 Kim Young Sam 74h03 KOR M
7961 Hong Kee Pyo 86h35 KOR M
7962 Gwak Dong Won 86h35 KOR M
7963 Kim Sung Hak 90h20 KOR M
7964 Ham Jason 89h00 USA M
7965 Comeau Dean 89h00 CAN M
7966 Choi Dong Chul 90h45 KOR M
7967 Thomas Mark 89h00 USA M
7968 Muoneke Vincent 89h00 USA M
7969 Park Sung Wook 88h45 KOR M
7970 Gwak Sang Joon 88h45 KOR M
7971 Oh Young Son 90h45 KOR M
7972 Moon Hyung Ki 91h20 KOR M
7973 Yoo Jae-rok 88h45 KOR M
7974 Jang Nam Sik 90h45 KOR M
7975 Kim Hoe Jin 90h45 KOR M
7976 Jung Lee Hyun 87h20 KOR M
7977 Seok Jin Ku 87h30 KOR M
7978 Lee Jin Young 90h24 KOR M
7979 Kim Dai Sik 88h30 KOR M
7980 Lee Sang Won 88h50 KOR M
7981 Lee Sung Hoon 89h56 KOR M
7982 Lee Hee-don 87h20 KOR M
7983 Park Mua 88h45 KOR M
7984 Kim Do-hyun 90h45 KOR M
7985 Bae Jun-cheor 85h45 KOR M
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Event Number: 2014/07 Name of Event: AL-Andalus
Date of Ride: 10-June-2014
Distance: 1985km Time Limit: 166hrs
Country: Spain Organiser: Manuel Vallez Tera
Club: Ciclista Castulo Linares Espana

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7224 Morante Paez Manuel 142h30 ESPANA M
7225 Vacas Rodriguez Francisco Javier 142h30 ESPANA M
7226 Pinedo Pefa Juan Carlos 153h30  ESPANA M
7227 Pascual Sanchez-Ruiz ~ Eduardo 153h30  ESPANA M
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Sﬁ—'.ﬁ- ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/08 Name of Event: 1000 and One Lakes Country: Russia
Date of Ride: 12-June-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Mikhail Kamentsev Club: Etoile Baltique

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7572 Batalov Grigory 87h55 Russia M
7573 Blacker Rick 84h17 United States M
7574 Kamentsev Mikhail 81h30 Russia M
7575 Kimber Dmitrii 87h05 Russia M
7576 Lantsov Alexey 82h25 Russia M
7577 Litvinov Nikolai 87h05 Russia M
7578 Maikipaa Mikko 84h15 Finland M
7579 Malakhovskii Vadim 74h28 Russia M
7580 Matrenichev Viacheslav 89h00 Russia M
7581 Solovev Andrei 83h55 Russia M
7582 Starodumov Yuri 82h05 Russia M
7583 Thomas Mark 84h17 United States M
7584 Tonkovskiy Sergey 84h51 Russia M
7585 Volkov Oleg 80h00 Russia M
7586 Zavialov Igor 80h00 Russia M
7587 Zavrazhin Victor 87h05 Russia M
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Event Number: 2014/09 Name of Event: Mile Failte Country: Ireland
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014

Homologation
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
7155
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Distance: 1216km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: John O'Sullivan Club: Audax Ireland

Surname
Hellawell
Johnson
Rasmussen
Asher
Lucas
McLoughlin
O'Shea
Rennicks
Mancini
McCarthy
McWilliams
Brunelli
Byrne
Law
O'Sullivan
Alderson
O'Mearain
Moloney
Adams
Biebuyck
Bryce
Conway
Farrell
Fischer
Fraser
Jackson
Keil
Lyon
Maguire
McCulloch
Rijkenberg
Peggie

First name

lan
Robert
Christian
Chris
Martin
Dave
David
Richie
Paulo
Albert
Tony
Luca
Michael
Mike
Kevin
Paul
Cian
Noel
Chip
Gavin
Steven
Tim
Matthew
William
Neil
John
Andreas
Melinda
Jim
Graeme
Henry
Martyn
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Time
77:58
78:20
78:25
78:50
78:50
79:10
79:10
79:10
79:25
79:33
79:33
79:50
79:50
79:50
79:58
80:05
80:20
80:50
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:05
81:07

Country
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Denmark
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Italy
Ireland
Ireland
Italy
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
United Kingdom
Ireland
Ireland
USA
USA
United Kingdom
USA
USA
USA
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
USA
Ireland
United Kingdom
The Netherlands
United Kingdom

M/F
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Event Number: 2014/09 Name of Event: Mile Failte Country: Ireland
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014

Homologation
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187

Distance: 1216km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: John O'Sullivan

Surname
Taylor
McHugh
Kinsey
Hedley
O'Callaghan
Creaner
Finnigan
Akbarian
Thompson
Geoghegan
Nealon
Inagaki
Finnane
Flynn
Curry
Verstegen
Coupe
Panicca
Terry
Wood
Lundin
Lundin
Minter
Swallow
Ericsson
Walsh
Kenny
Moore
Singleton
Ansaldi
Cooper
Rea

First name
Ben
Bob
Adam
Aidan
John
Aidan
David
Hamid
Dave
Ricky
Eamon
Mitsuaki
William
Bernard
Ray
Jos
David
Gordon
Andy
Robert
Carl
Solmaz
David
Judith
Lars
Mick
Jim
Ronald
Robert
Olivier
Gary
Terry
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Club: Audax Ireland
Time Country
81:20 United Kingdom
81:25 Australia

81:30 United Kingdom
81:40 United Kingdom
82:20 Ireland

82:23 Ireland

82:23 Ireland

82:25 USA

82:25 USA

83:00 Ireland

83:00 Ireland

83:05 Japan

83:10 Ireland

83:10 Ireland

83:19 Ireland

83:35 The Netherlands
83:40 United Kingdom
83:45 United Kingdom
83:45 United Kingdom
83:45 United Kingdom
83:52 Sweden

83:52 Sweden

83:55 United Kingdom
83:55 United Kingdom
84:00 United Kingdom
84:35 Ireland

85:45 Ireland

86:25 Ireland

86:29 Ireland

87:01 Ireland

87:04 Ireland

87:04 Ireland

M/F
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Event Number: 2014/09 Name of Event: Mile Failte Country: Ireland
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014

Homologation
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199

Distance: 1216km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: John O'Sullivan Club: Audax Ireland

Surname
Hodnett
O'Flatharta
Griffin
Greene
O'Sullivan
Clarkson
Mastenko
Bell
Johnson
Sabine
Ferriter
Markey

First name

Mark
Ciaran
Paul
Brian
John
Andrew
Peter
Carol
Paul
John
Gearoid
Paul
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Time
87:05
87:05
87:06
87:23
87:46
87:50
88:20
88:30
88:30
88:30
89:10
89:10

Country

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
USA

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland

United Kingdom

M/F
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/10 Name of Event: Cascade Country: USA
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014
Distance: 1240km Time Limit: 93hrs
Organiser: Mark Thomas Club: Seattle International Randonneurs

Homologation Surname First name Time Country
7620 ACUFF Jan 85h 37 United States
7621 ALBRECHT Glenn R 89 h 24 United States
7622 AURIEMMA Philip J 87 h 34 United States
7623 BAKER Gary W 89 h 24 Canada
7624 BANKS Debra C. 90 h 12 United States
7625 BAUER Jeff 84 h 10 United States
7626 BENZ Randy 87h 23 Canada
7627 BINGLE Michael J 84 h 32 United States
7628 BONNER Kenneth R 81 h50 Canada
7629 BRAHMAN Manoucher 89h 15 United States
7630 BRUDVIK Robert 86 h 52 United States
7631 CARLSON Drew 87h 34 United States
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/10 Name of Event: Cascade
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014
Distance: 1240km Time Limit: 93hrs
Organiser: Mark Thomas Club: Seattle International Randonneurs

Country: USA

Homologation Surname First name Time Country

7632 CHASE Barry D 89 h 24 Canada

7633 CHASTAIN Asta 84 h44 United States
7634 COE Mathieu 86 h 30 United States
7635 COMAR Louise 88 h 01 United States
7636 CULLUM Chris 82h 19 Canada

7637 DONNAN Peter 87h 55 Australia
7638 DOYLE Jonathan P 84 h 44 United States
7639 DRISCOLL Dan 84 h44 United States
7640 EDWARDS Joe 87h 55 United States
7641 GEISERT Rodney D 87h 55 United States
7642 GILLIES Tyler T 86 h 52 United States
7643 GOLBECK Ryan 81h12 Canada

7644 GOODELL Andrew Bailey 87h 11 United States
7645 GOODISON Bob 86 h 30 Canada

7646 GUZMAN Jaime 89 h 24 Canada

7647 HARTSON David 91h29 United States
7648 HIMSCHOOT Ron 88 h 09 United States
7649 KIMBALL Hugh 85 h 31 United States
7650 KING Dave 84 h 32 Canada

7651 LAGASCA Robert L 87h 1l United States
7652 LARSEN Eric 86 h 30 United States
7653 LENTZ Terry 88 h 09 United States
7654 MASON Tim 86 h 30 United States
7655 MATHEWS Craig 85h 18 United States
7656 MCKEE James 86 h 52 United States
7657 MOORE Keith 91 h29 United States
7658 NGUYEN Thai 92 h 01 United States
7659 OSWALD John 82h 19 Canada

7660 PATTERSON Leigh 87h 11 Australia
7661 PERSON Ed 84 h 30 Canada

7662 PRESS Nigel 81h12 Canada

7663 PRINCE Gary 90h 12 United States
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M/F

Continued
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/10 Name of Event: Cascade Country: USA
Date of Ride: 21-June-2014
Distance: 1240km Time Limit: 93hrs
Organiser: Mark Thomas Club: Seattle International Randonneurs

Homologation Surname First name Time Country
7664 RAGSDALE Chris 81h12 United States
7665 ROBERTSON David 84 h 32 Canada
7666 ROCK Daniel 84 h 32 Australia
7667 ROEHRIG Mark J 85 h 37 United States
7668 ROFFE Theodore 84 h 44 United States
7669 ROSS Graham A 88 h 22 United States
7670 RYAN Jim 82 h 45 United States
7671 SCHARFFENBERG Del 81h12 United States
7672 SIKORSKI Vincent 85h 18 United States
7673 SMITH Gary 91h29 United States
7674 SPARKS Gary 86 h 30 Canada
7675 SPEIER Andy 87h 11 United States
7676 STURGILL Michael R 84 h 18 United States
7677 SZUMILA James J 88 h 22 United States
7678 TROMBLEY Robert L 84 h 52 United States
7679 WALSH Mick 81h12 United States
7680 WARD Kenneth 87h 11 United States
7681 WATTS William 92 h 01 United States
7682 WINKERT George 92 h 01 United States
7683 YOUNG Michal 91h29 United States
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/11 Name of Event: Transrossia Country: Russia
Date of Ride: 22-June-2014
Distance: 7988km Time Limit:
Organiser: Dmitry Galibin Club: M8 (Archanguelsk)

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7949 Boldyrev Aleksej 756h00
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u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/12 Name of Event: Lleida-Leon-Lleida Country: Spain
Date of Ride: 25-June-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Francesc Porta Torras
Club: Randonneurs Catalunya

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7088 Asensio Cabrero Manuel A. 80h45 SPAIN
7089 Asensio Pont Jaume 80h45 SPAIN
7090 Blazquez Domingo Manuel A. 75h35 SPAIN
7091 Gomez Lopez Pedro 73h05 SPAIN
7092 Laguna Belver Joel 74h35 SPAIN
7093 Leon Llombart Santy 80h45 SPAIN
7094 Marco Sancho Joan Josep 75h35 SPAIN
7095 Ortega Lapeia Lazaro 82h00 SPAIN
7096 Pané Bernaus Ferran 83h15 SPAIN
7097 Porta Torras Francesc 83h15 SPAIN
7098 Pujol Rovira Josep Maria 80h45 SPAIN
7099 Roca Ramon Alex 81h30 SPAIN
7100 Romagosa Bassany Miquel 83h15 SPAIN
7101 Ruiz Lozano Josep Lluis 75h35 SPAIN
7102 Sanchez Gimenez  Fulgencio 75h15 SPAIN
7103 Santiago Santamaria Francisco 80h45 SPAIN
7104 Valls Roig Jordi 80h45 SPAIN
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u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/13 Name of Event: Sverigetempot Country: Sweden
Date of Ride: 25-June-2014
Distance: 2100km Time Limit: 177hrs
Organiser: Peter Tonér

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7512 Theurer Tom 119h23 D M
7513 Nornvik Mikael 124h25 SE M
7514 Lundgren Peter 127h00 SE M
7515 Kutzke Juerg 128h30 D M
7516 Schwanke Horst 128h30 D M
7517 Gravesen Jens 130h41 DK M
7518 Schade Andreas 136h25 D M
7519 Lunde Bjorn 140h46 N M
7520 Hemstrom Hans 151h23 SE M
7521 Kosev Petar 152h45 BG M
7522 Rosén Per Eric 157h03 SE M
7523 Nilsson Martin 157h20 SE M
7524 Lindberg Anton 157h20 SE M
7525 Balkmar Dag 157h20 SE M
7526 Zander Niklas 157h20 SE M
7527 Tjelmeland Sigurd 164h44 N M
7528 Smith Maurice 167h33 CAN M
7529 Stromberg Julius 167h35 SE M
7530 Hofweber Patch 167h35 SE M
7531 Karlsson Kenneth 169h00 SE M
7532 Muoneke Vincent 169h00 USA M
7533 Moriwaki Yutaka 169h00 J M
7534 Taylor Tim 174h20 AUS M
7535 Blacker Rick 174h20 USA M
7536 Madsen Helle 176h22 D F
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Event Number: 2014/14 Name of Event: HCH Country: Belgium
Date of Ride: 02-July-2014

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Organiser: Jan Geerts

Homologation
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250

Surname
BUNDERVOET

CAMERTIIN
COENEN
DE MOEY
DE NIJS

DE VULDER
FIEREMANS

GARCIA GUIA

MARTIN

MORENO CASAS
PALMKOECK

RIGOLLE
ROEFS
VAN DAELE

VAN NUFFEL
VANMARSENILLE
VANMARSENILLE

PEGUIN
XANKER
IUKHNO
AKBARIAN
THOMPSON

VERMEULEN

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

First name
ETIENNE
MIC
DIDIER
MICHEL
DANIEL
PATRICK
MARCEL
JOSE MARIA
PATRICE
ANTONIO
LUC
JAN
GUY
BART
NORBERT
FRANCIS
ROHNYY
BERNARD
VOLKER
STANISLAV
HAMID
DAVID
ELS
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G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Club: Lierse BCR

Time
84h25
84h25
86h25
84h25
85h10
84h25
84h25
88h00
87h50
88h00
84h25
84h00
85h10
83h30
84h25
87h50
87h50
88h00
85h10
87h00
82h50
82h50
88h00

Country

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
GERMANY
RUSSIA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED KINGDOM

M/F
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Sﬁ—'.ﬁ- ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/15 Name of Event: Sliven-Varna-Sofia-Sliven Country: Bulgaria
Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Lazar Vladislavov

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7991 TANAKA Shuichi 87h50 JAPAN M
7992 SHVAK Igor 82h44 UKRAINE M
7993 POTERIAIKO Vadym 87h50 UKRAINE M
7994 STOEV Dimitar 84h05 BULGARIA M
7995 BADZHEV Kostadin 87h40 BULGARIA M
7996 MITREV Rumen 82h44 BULGARIA M
7997 BALANSKI Dimitar 88h05 BULGARIA M
7998 PASKALEV Kamen 85h45 BULGARIA M
7999 ANDONOV Plamen 90h00 BULGARIA M
8000 DIMITROV Tsanko 88h20 BULGARIA M
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Event Number: 2014/16 Name of Event: Ronde Alienor D'Aquitaine

Homologation
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280

Organiser:

Surname
BELLUGUE
CABANNE
GIROLD
GOBINAUD
PAISSARD
PORTE
SCHIANO
HAYTER
HINGANT
LABARBE
PERRET
LAULHE
LEFRANC
ROUJOL
COLLONGUES
LENOEL
GENTIL
LESTIC
ALLOMBERT
LEON
LUCHINI
CARPENE
GIRAUDEL
NART
HUME
LAUNAY
ROUSSEAU
DUBOIS
CLAVEL
GUICHE

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS
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ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 91hrs
Club: Randonneurs autonomes aquitains

First name
Jean Frangois
Patrick
Dominique
Thierry
Michel
Maurice
Jean Frangois
Sylvain
Patrice
Philippe
Jean Francois
Jean Pierre
Jean Pierre
Christophe
Alain
Yves
Christian
Hérvé
Didier
Richard
Yvan
Vito
Jean-Michel
Patrice
Didier
Serge
Jacques
Michel
Francis

Jean Claude
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Time
86H45
71HS8
85H00
81H30
81H35
86H40
71HS58
79H29
88H18
84H45
67H12
71HS58
84HO00
83H20
87H36
86H44
85H28
86H44
87H50
67H12
87H45
7TH15
7TH15
77TH15
73HS52
87H45
87H45
87HS50
88H30
88H30

Country: France

Country M/F

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

TETEXEELEELEELELEELEELEELEELELEELEELEEEELEELEEREELEELEEEZEKELEEELE

Continued



Event Number: 2014/16 Name of Event: Ronde Alienor D'Aquitaine

Homologation
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7309
7310
7311

Organiser:

Surname
WALINSKI
AUDOUIN
VEILPEAU
VEILPEAU
GOUT
GOUT
SEGUIER
CHARPENTIER
CHATAGNON
BERNARDO
DEJEAN
ECHEVEST
FRANZON
GELEDAN
LEBACQ
KIENER
GRASSIOT
YVERNOGEAU
MARTINET
DUSSON
DESVIGNES
MIGNOT
DUMAS
PAYEN
BERRUX
SALOMON
BERNAND
CASIER
OUVRARD
CARON
MARAQUIN

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 91hrs
Club: Randonneurs autonomes aquitains

First name
Jean Pierre
Max
Fabien
Claude
Philippe
Guillaume
Bernard
Philippe
Philippe
Urbain
Daniel
Philippe
Alfred
Eric
Bernard
Régis
Jean Michel
Alain
Robert
Gilles
Henri
Christian
Patrick
Bruno
Alain
Raymond
Jean Marie
Jean Marc
Danielle
Alain
Serge
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Time
88H30
87H36
86H44
86H44
78H18
78HI18
77HOO
88H25
88H25
63H57
88HS58
85H28
84H45
86HS55
87HSS5
81HO04
87HS50
87H45
90H52
67HI12
84HO0
87HSS5
87H42
89HO05
88H30
78H34
73H52
89H45
89H45
90H45
90H45

Country: France

Country M/F

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

ETETHTELEXTEXEELELELEELELEELEELEELEELEEEREELREELEERLREELEEREEKELEKEREEEREKKL

Continued



Event Number: 2014/16 Name of Event: Ronde Alienor D'Aquitaine

Homologation
7312
7313
7314
7315
7316
7317
7318
7319
7320
7321
7322
7323
7324
7325
7326
7327
7328
7329
7330
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7336
7337
7338
7339
7340
7341
7342

Organiser:

Surname
CORNIANI
DAUCHEZ
DELON
MOINDRAULT
BOUTELEUX
DELAGE
DAVIAU
HILLEREAU
THIERRY
SCHNEIDER
RUYFFELAERT
NAVA
CHARTIER
AUGEY
REMY
BAILLEUL
BOSSO
BOUILLOT
CALLOT
CRESSANT
FRADIN
HUET
KERAUTRET
LAGARDE
MIGNOT
NDONGUE
GLINCHE
PIOFFET
JULIEN
NAUGES
BERAUD

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 91hrs
Club: Randonneurs autonomes aquitains

First name
Patrick
Bruno
Eric
Patrick
Thierry
Marc
Jéréme
Jean Frangois
Lydie
Bernard
Jean Marie
Christian
Gilles
André
Jack
Michel
Nicolas
Guy
Jean Michel
Jacques
Thierry
Philippe
Robert
Noél
Vivian
Robert
Jean Yves
Daniel
Daniel
Léonce
Christian
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Time
86H44
75H06
84HO0
85H28
87H42
71H48
71H48
67HI12
87HS0
87HS0
88HO05
71H58
88H30
86HS55
86HO0
87HO0
73H40
70H48
88HO1
87H42
87H42
73H38
73H40
87HO0
87HO0
87HO0
75H47
75H47
78H18
88H58
90H50

Country: France

Country M/F

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

ETTEXELEEXLELEELELELEELELEELKEELEELEELEELEELEELEELEMmZEEELEEEKELEECEXR

Continued



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/16 Name of Event: Ronde Alienor D'Aquitaine
Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 91hrs
Club: Randonneurs autonomes aquitains

Homologation
7343
7344
7345
7346
7347
7348

7349
7350
7351

7352
7353
7354

7355
7356
7357
7358
7359
7360
7361
7362
7363
7364
7365
7366
7367
7368
7369
7370

Organiser:

Surname
BRUSSON
HYDON
DEMEULENAERE
LERUSE
MAES
BUSCHARDT

GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ

MARTI
CARRERAS

MERCADAL
OLIVER

FERNANDEZ
PALMEIRO

HERNANDEZ

LOPEZ DE
ERENCHUN

WATTS
DAYTON
BLACKER
ENDE
THOMAS
MOGNETTI
GHIDELLI
DELL OLIO
VELDMAN
ARTEMOVA
DUNAEV
POLTAVSKII
KAVCIC
KRASNA
VOVK
ZAMAN

First name
Fabien
Robert
Willy
Franck
Gino

Jan

Josep Maria
Pére
Antoni

Roberto
Roman

Maria Jésus

William
Michaél
Rick

John
Mark
Francesco
Pietro
Maurizio
Fons
Elena
Alexander
Aleksandr
Tanja
Simon
Edi
Andre;j

22 of 55

Time
90H50
83H20
87HSS8
73H52
73HS52
86H44

88HS50

88HS50

88HS50

75H42
74H50
74H50

89H45
88H18
88H18
88H18
88H18
88H10
88H10
88H10
88HS50
75H13
88HS50
68HO3
76H30
69H31
76H30
76H30

Country

France

Angleterre

Belgique
Belgique
Belgique

Danemark

Espagne
Espagne
Espagne

Espagne
Espagne
Espagne

Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Italie
Italie
Italie

Pays - Bas
Russie
Russie
Russie
Slovénie
Slovénie
Slovénie

Slovénie

Country: France

M/F

L T EEXXKEKX
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Continued



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

AN MeSIRAnGONNRUrSIVIONGIAUX

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/16 Name of Event: Ronde Alienor D'Aquitaine Country: France
Date of Ride: 06-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 91hrs

Organiser: Club: Randonneurs autonomes aquitains
Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7371 SANDBORGH Bengt 80H40 Suéde M
7372 WENNBERG Niklas 80H40 Suede M
7373 FANCOLI Massimiliano 72H17 Suisse M

23 of 55



u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

3is . 3 Randlonmzins Monc s

Event Number: 2014/18 Name of Event: Vanlsle 1200 Country: Canada
Date of Ride: 14-July-2014
Distance: 1200km  Time Limit: 90hrs

Homologation
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566

Organiser: Steve Mahovlic Club: BC Randonneurs

Surname
Atkinson
Auriemma
Baker
Bonner
Bratkowski
Brideau
Brouse
Butt
Coldwell
Conklin
Couperthwaite
Driscoll
Fast
Fingler
Fishlock
Fraser
Goodison
Green
Guzman
Hoover
Ignacio
King
Knutson
Koen
Larsen
Lennox
Oneschuk
Oswald
Person
Runkel

First name

Randy
Philip
Gary
Kenneth
Michael
Brian
Kathy
Clyde
Charles
John
Robert
Dan
Willi
Colin
Graham
Keith
Bob
Bill
Jaime
George
Malou
Dave
Ken
Robert
Eric
Philip
Marjory
John

Ed

Jim

24 of 55

Time
77h59
79h47
85h21
65h36
89h58
81h22
85h21
85h41
69h36
85h53
88h30
83h00
81h22
84h45
86h00
56h45
67h00
84h20
81h24
85h21
84h20
69h40
85h28
87h26
70h33
86h00
86h00
84h20
69h36
86h00

Country
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada

M/F

TETELEMZTEXEELELMEEXEEELEELEELEELEELEELEEREELEELETZEEEELER

Continued
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S lIeSTRAN GG NEUrSIVIGNGIAUX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/18 Name of Event: Vanlsle 1200 Country: Canada
Date of Ride: 14-July-2014
Distance: 1200km  Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Steve Mahovlic Club: BC Randonneurs

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7567 Rupar David 78h34 USA M
7568 Tilitzky Michael 76h37 Canada M
7569 Turnbull Peter 82h32 England M
7570 Vlasveld Paul 86h30 USA M
7571 Woudenberg Timothy 69h40 USA M
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Event Number: 2014/19 Name of Event: Colorado High Country
Date of Ride: 15-July-2014

Organiser: John Lee Ellis

Homologation
7753
7754
7755
7756
7757
7758
7759
7760
7761
7762
7763
7764
7765
7766
7767
7768
7769
7770
7771
7772
7773
7774
7775
7776
7777
7778
7779
7780
7781
7782

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Surname
ALBERSHARDT
BAXTER
BENSON
BURKE
CAMPBELL
DELNERO
DIXON
DIXON
EHLMAN II
FOLEY
GOURSOLLE
GRABIAK
HALAY
HARTSON
HELLER
HIMSCHOOT
HOELTZENBEIN
HUBER
HULETT
MANGIN
MARION
MAYTORENA
MEADE
METCALFE
NEMOTO
NEWBERRY
OLIPHANT
OLSEN
PEARCH
PERMAN

First name
Andy
David P
Barry F.
Brian P
David A
Gary M
Emma
Jonathan
Thomas N
Paul A
Kitty
Larry
James Peter
David
Luke
Ron
Peter
Kerin
Jeftrey R
L John
Marcel
Hector Enrique
Barry N
Mark
Toshiyuki
Jeff
David
Mark W
John
Fred
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Time
86 h 40
82h42
81 h42
82 h 59
81 h24
85h 54
81 h52
81 h52
86h 21
69 h 55
85h 25
85h27
86 h 15
87h 16
86 h 40
85h 42
83 h 40
83 h 40
64 h 55
82 h 48
69 h 02
88 h 07
82 h 48
81 h10
84 h 36
83 h 40
82 h 58
86h 21
84 h 13
66 h 10

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Country: USA

Club: Rocky Mountain Cycling Club

Country M/F
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Canada

Continued



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

AN MeSIRAnGONNRUrSIVIONGIAUX

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/19 Name of Event: Colorado High Country Country: USA
Date of Ride: 15-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: John Lee Ellis Club: Rocky Mountain Cycling Club

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7783 ROSEMAN Thomas W 85h 18 USA
7784 SMITH Gregory H 82 h 48 USA
7785 SMITH Vernon M 69 h 55 USA
7786 STUM Richard 84 h 07 USA
7787 WARREN Corinne D 82 h 48 USA
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/20 Name of Event: Tour of Hungary Country: Hungary
Date of Ride: 17-July-2014
Distance: 1410km Time Limit:
Organiser: Akos Szekely-Molnar Club: Randonneurs Hongrie

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7105 Aigner Friedrich 104h56 Austria
7106 Balazs Péter 107h43 Hungary
7107 Bonicelli Michele 84h50 Italy
7108 Canini Mario 94h45 Italy
7109 Dall'Agnol Michael 94h35 Italy
7110 De Jong Arvid 102h40 Netherlands
7111 Dindli Csaba 87h28 Hungary
7112 Gresele Giovanni 94h30 Italy
7113 Herzog Gerald 104h56 Austria
7114 Keéri Zoltan 87h41 Hungary
7115 Kirgintsev Sergey 94h35 Russia
7116 Kneifel Josef 102h50 Germany
7117 Kuzler Béla 89h55 Hungary
7118 Nyakas Gabor 81h33 Hungary
7119 Simonato Mariano 94h30 Italy
7120 Sziics Attila 105h16 Hungary
7121 Tagai Csaba 107h43 Hungary
7122 Tihanics Kornél 81h33 Hungary
7123 Topfer Peter 102h50 Germany
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/21 Name of Event: Orion Volgograd Country: Russia

Homologation
7374
7375
7376
7377
7378
7379
7380
7381
7382
7383
7384
7385
7386
7387
7388
7389
7390
7391
7392

Surname

BASNIN

KARTAVTSEV
KRUTCHKOV
KOUIMOV

PEVNEV

TCHIBIZOV
ZAVARZIN
ZAVIALOV

KOULICH
SAMSON
ANDREEV

BEREZENKOV
USACHENKO
SOUBBOTIN
VITKOVSKY
GABIDOULLIN
TCIRKOUNOV

IMINOV
KEVLOV

Date of Ride: 17-July-2014
Distance: 1300km Time Limit:
Organiser: Valery Komotchkov

First name

Valentin
Dmitry
Dmitry
Pavel
Valery
Artem
Nicolay
Igor
Vaciliy
Alexandr
Pavel
Igor
Andrey
Viacheslav
Stanislav
Rinat
Dmitry
Alicher
Serguey

29 of 55

Time
84:35
85:11
74:50
91:05
70:31
85:40
79:05
87:48
88:14
84:35
87:08
80:37
88:14
85:44
76:45
81:18
81:18
79:32
90:33

Country M/F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/22 Name of Event: Highlands, Glens & Western Isles
Country: Scotland Date of Ride: 21-July-2014
Distance: 1302km Time Limit: 108hrs 30mins
Organiser: Mark Rigby Club: Blacksheep CC

Homologation
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869

Surname
ALLAN
ANDERSSON
BARKMAN
CHAMBERS
CRAMPTON
DANCY
GRIGENAS
HAGGER
HAMPUS
HENLEY
HURT
JACKSON-BAKER
KINSEY
LIVONEN
LUCAS
MACGREGOR
OLIVER
PROVEN
RALPHS
RICHARDS
STENZ
THOMSON
VAN DER SCHEE
WILBY

First name
Stuart
Jan
John
Matthew
David
Malcolm
Rimas
Mark
Peter
Mike
Pat
Marcus
Adam
Ari
Martin
Duncan
lan
Simon
Steve
Philip
Gernot
Ken
Wignand
Chris
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Time
103 h 30
106 h 00
99 h 40
106 h 20
104 h 55
107 h 20
99 h 40
106 h 40
106 h 00
101 h 45
106 h 20
103 h 40
102 h 45
106 h 00
99 h 40
101 h 45
108 h 05
105 h 35
103 h 30
103 h 30
99 h 40
106 h 45
106 h 49
103 h 30

Country
United Kingdom
Sweden
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Sweden
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Sweden
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
United Kingdom
Netherlands
United Kingdom

M/F

TEETEETEEEREEEREZEREEREREZREEERRK



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

¥, s Randonnaurs Mendkus:

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/23 Name of Event: Russia M8 1200 Country: Russia
Date of Ride: 21-July-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Dmitry Galibin Club: M8 (Archanguelsk)

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7950 Volkov Aleksej 82h50
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/26 Name of Event: Grofle Bayern Rundfahrt Country: Germany

Date of Ride: 28-July-2014

Distance: 1276km Time Limit: 95Shr 33min
Organiser: Karl + Heidi Weimann Club: ARA Nordbayern Friankische

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
8001 Weimann KARL 95h28 Allemagne M
8002 Appel Anke 91h20 Allemagne F
8003 Binder Walter 85h35 Allemagne M
8004 D'Onofrio Marcello 90h45 Allemagne M
8005 Edema Jan 90h00 Pays Bas M
8006 Haase Jens 88h55 Allemagne M
8007 Haberlah Joerg 90h00 Pays Bas M
8008 Herbrig Frank 95h25 Allemagne M
8009 Kaiser Jochen 86h48 Allemagne M
8010 Krenz Roger 85h35 Allemagne M
8011 Lang Stefan 85h35 Allemagne M
8012 Leitl Johann 76h15 Autriche M
8013 Mahnecke Thorsten 86h35 Allemagne M
8014 Markofsky Johannes 83h40 Allemagne M
8015 Miiller Stephan 90h50 Allemagne M
8016 Neumann Alexander 87h25 Allemagne M
8017 Nitsche Wolfgang 91h15 Allemagne M
8018 Pauli Gerhard 76h15 Allemagne M
8019 Pilder Michel 85h35 Allemagne M
8020 Rohdewald Wolfgang 91h45 Allemagne M
8021 Schwitalla Jens 83h40 Allemagne M
8022 van Heel Gerard 90h00 Pays Bas M
8023 Weil Andreas 85h25 Allemagne M
8024 Weller Jan 82h15 Allemagne M
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Event Number: 2014/27 Name of Event: BSB Country: Belgium
Date of Ride: 30-July-2014

Homologation
7393
7394
7395
7396
7397
7398
7399
7400
7401
7402
7403
7404
7405
7406
7407
7408
7409
7410
7411
7412
7413
7414
7415
7416
7417
7418

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Organiser: Andre van Eekhout Club: Aurore Cyclo St-Gilles

Surname
BOURGEOIS
BUNDERVOET
CAMERTIIN
CHEVROLET

DE KEUKELAERE

DE NIJS
DECUYPER
DESTREBECQ
ESTREBEL
FIEREMANS
MARTIN
MASSON
VAN NUFFEL
VANEECKHOUT
WILMART
PAFFRATH
ROTHIG
MAURICKX
PEGUIN
BOUVIER
LAPLANCHE
COPPIN
TWEDELL
TWEDELL
PECCATORI
LINDER

First name
Roger
Etienne
Mic
Rudi
Johan
Daniél
Marc
Yohan
Bruno
Marcel
Patrice
Bertil
Norbert
André
Yves
Rainer
Holger Carl
Thierry
Bernard
Brigitte
Philippe
Luc
William
Susan
Mario
Anders
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Time
86 h 40
84 h 15
84 h 15
88 h 00
87 h 00
83 h24
88 h 15
83 h24
83 h24
84 h 15
86 h 50
83 h24
83 h24
89 h 00
83 h24
84 h 15
84 h 15
86 h 40
89 h 30
87h 10
87h 10
83 h24
89h 15
89h 15
89 h 00
83 h44

Country

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMANY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

ITALY
SWEDEN

M/F

F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

3is 2 e Randoinains Momd s

u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2017/28 Name of Event: Lviv-Carpathia-Lviv Country: Ukraine
Date of Ride: 31-July-2014
Distance: 1260km Time Limit: 95h27
Organiser: Andriy Fedorchuk Club: Lviv Bicycle Club

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7495 Dobushovskyi Roman 83h15  Ukraine M
7496 Fedorchuk Andriy 84h53  Ukraine M
7497 Gryshchuk Artem 66h55  Ukraine M
7498 Knysh Dmytro 84h53 Ukraine M
7499 Kulyk Serhiy 84h53 Ukraine M
7500 Kyryllova Oleksandra 83h10  Ukraine M
7501 Lazor Sviatoslav 84h53 Ukraine M
7502 Luhovskoy Andriy 83h10  Ukraine M
7503 Novak Anatoliy 73h18  Ukraine M
7504 Olshanikov Yuriy 77h03 Ukraine M
7505 Osherovych Dmytro 85h41 Ukraine M
7506 Royko Serhiy 78h35 Ukraine M
7507 Shamakhin Roman 80h50  Ukraine M
7508 Shevchuk Maryan 85h41  Ukraine M
7509 Shvak Igor 65h33  Ukraine M
7510 Sprutsko Yevhen 84h27  Ukraine M
7511 Tyshkovets Valerii 83h21 Ukraine M
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Event Number: 2014/27 Name of Event: BSB Country: Belgium
Date of Ride: 30-July-2014

Homologation
7393
7394
7395
7396
7397
7398
7399
7400
7401
7402
7403
7404
7405
7406
7407
7408
7409
7410
7411
7412
7413
7414
7415
7416
7417
7418

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Organiser: Andre van Eekhout Club: Aurore Cyclo St-Gilles

Surname
BOURGEOIS
BUNDERVOET
CAMERTIIN
CHEVROLET

DE KEUKELAERE

DE NIJS
DECUYPER
DESTREBECQ
ESTREBEL
FIEREMANS
MARTIN
MASSON
VAN NUFFEL
VANEECKHOUT
WILMART
PAFFRATH
ROTHIG
MAURICKX
PEGUIN
BOUVIER
LAPLANCHE
COPPIN
TWEDELL
TWEDELL
PECCATORI
LINDER

First name Time
Roger 86 h 40
Etienne 84 h 15
Mic 84 h 15
Rudi 88 h 00
Johan 87h 00
Daniél 83 h24
Marc 88 h 15
Yohan 83 h24
Bruno 83 h24
Marcel 84 h 15
Patrice 86 h 50
Bertil 83 h24
Norbert 83 h 24
André 89 h 00
Yves 83 h24
Rainer 84 h 15
Holger Carl 84 h 15
Thierry 86 h 40
Bernard 89 h 30
Brigitte 87h 10
Philippe 87h 10
Luc 83 h24
William 89h 15
Susan 89h 15
Mario 89 h 00
Anders 83 h44

350f 55

Country

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMANY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

ITALY
SWEDEN

M/F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

3is 2 e Randoinains Momd s

u ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2017/28 Name of Event: Lviv-Carpathia-Lviv Country: Ukraine
Date of Ride: 31-July-2014
Distance: 1260km Time Limit: 95h27
Organiser: Andriy Fedorchuk Club: Lviv Bicycle Club

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7495 Dobushovskyi Roman 83h15 Ukraine M
7496 Fedorchuk Andriy 84h53 Ukraine M
7497 Gryshchuk Artem 66h55 Ukraine M
7498 Knysh Dmytro 84h53 Ukraine M
7499 Kulyk Serhiy 84h53 Ukraine M
7500 KYRYLLOVA OLEKSANDRA 83h10 Ukraine M
7501 Lazor Sviatoslav 84h53 Ukraine M
7502 Luhovskoy Andriy 83h10 Ukraine M
7503 Novak Anatoliy 73h18 Ukraine M
7504 Olshanikov Yuriy 77h03 Ukraine M
7505 Osherovych Dmytro 85h41 Ukraine M
7506 Royko Serhiy 78h35 Ukraine M
7507 Shamakhin Roman 80h50 Ukraine M
7508 Shevchuk Maryan 85h41 Ukraine M
7509 Shvak Igor 65h33 Ukraine M
7510 Sprutsko Yevhen 84h27 Ukraine M
7511 Tyshkovets Valerii 83h21 Ukraine M
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Event Number: 2014/29

Homologation
7788
7789
7790
7791
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: California Central Coast Country: USA
Date of Ride: 07-August-2014

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Club: Santa Cruz Randonneurs

Organiser: Bill Bryant

Surname
AGATEP
ANDERSEN
BANKS
BECKER
BENNETT
BORBA
BUDVYTIS
BUTT
CHUN
CONE
DANICEK
DIXON
DIXON
DUSSLER
ELLIS
FAIRLES
FITZPATRICK
GERNEZ
GOURSOLLE
GREEN
HAGGERTY
HARRIS
HARTSON
HASTINGS
HEG
HERLIHY
HOOVER
HOUCK
INAGAKI
IWAMOTO

First name Time
Scott 83h27
Carl 57h40
Debra C. 85h01
Cheryl L 83h27
Don 88h55
Mark 85h50
Gintautas 74h13
Clyde 87h03
Brian W 78h57
R Scott 82h11
Will 84h48
Emma 66h26
Jonathan 66h26
William 81h26
John Lee 82h06
Russ 74h13
Kevin 88h26
Raphael 88h55
Kitty 82h06
Bill 82h06
Tom 85h05
Jim 83h20
David 87h24
Geoff 82h00
Christopher 85h47
Patrick 80h40
George D 83h27
Timothy L 84h16
Mitsuaki 86h01
Chikara 85h03
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Country M/F

United States
United States

Canada
United States

United States

Japan
Japan
Continued



Event Number: 2014/29

Homologation
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
7841

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: California Central Coast Country: USA
Date of Ride: 07-August-2014

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Bill Bryant Club: Santa Cruz Randonneurs

Surname First name
KEHLER Mike
KIMBALL Hugh
KNUTSON Ken
LARSEN Eric
LAWRENCE Joel
MACFARLANE Phil J
MAIN Kevin
MASON Tim
MUONEKE Vincent
NILSSON Martin
OLSEN Bob
PERSON Ed
PLACIAKIS Vidas
PLUMB Alex
RUPAR David
SIKORSKI Vincent
SPARKS Gary
SULLIVAN Timothy J
TAAFFE Damon William
TEACHOUT Todd H
THOMAS Mark
TIMMONS Ted
TYER Vickie
WALKER David
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Time
84h51
81h26
86h08
86h03
83h15
82h00
86h51
86h54
78h35
82h11
88h01
82h16
74h13
88h55
83h34
82h39
83h15
82h06
81h56
82h06
82h06
85h01
87h40
85h47

Country M/F

Sweden

Canada

United States



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

s s [Randonnaus Memelauss

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/30 Name of Event: Novosibirsk-Marathon Country: Russia
Date of Ride: 23-August-2014
Distance: 1330km Time Limit:
Organiser: Igor Berezenkov Club: Russian Randonneur

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7490 BAMBUROV ALEXANDER 93h28
7491 BEREZENKOV IGOR 82h42
7492 KURGEEV ALEXEI 82h42
7493 POLTAVSKIY ALEXANDER 72h02
7494 VITKOVSKIY STANISLAV 98h42
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/31 Name of Event: A.s.d. Randosauro Country: Italy

Homologation
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481

Organiser: Giussepe Ovelli

Surname
Anti
Aurisicchio
Barilari
Beaupain
Bernasconi
Bertani
Bertolucci
Bertossi
Bonora
Bravetti
Brocco
Ceresatto
Da Ros
Feltrin
Ferrarese
Fusco
Greghi
Jug
Mondini
Mondini
Ortombina
Palano
Paolon
Pauletto
Posenato
Pozzi
Roman
Rossano
Sabbatini
Salvioli

Savi

First name
Giuseppe
Domenico
Luigi
Mario
Enzo
Remo
Raffaele
Giovanni
Pierluigi
Belinda
Massimo
Gabriele
Stefano
Fabio
Vincenzo
Adriano
Gianni
Dejan
Hugo
Patrick
Claudio
Salvatore
Francesco
Giuseppe
Giancarlo
Mauro
Maurizio
Gualtiero
Giuseppe
William
Paolo
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Date of Ride: 29-August-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Club: Audax Italia

Time
84h00
77h30
67h00
77h30
82h40
58h30
68h30
84h00
58h30
67h00
66h00
74h45
72h30
72h30
82h40
58h30
73h49
62h10
85h30
85h30
84h00
81h45
74h45
74h45
72h30
62h10
72h30
77h35
84h00
77h35
77h35

Country

M/F

Continued



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

SCi3P - RanacionnetirsiVionaliatiX

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/31

Homologation
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489

Name of Event: A.s.d. Randosauro Country: Italy

Date of Ride: 29-August-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Organiser: Giussepe Ovelli

Surname
Simonato
Spagnolo
Tadiello
Tramarin
Trapani
Vaghi
Ventura

Vagliengo

First name
Mariano
Silvano
Antonio
Carla
Maria Costanza
Alberto
Paolo
Elio
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Club: Audax Italia

Time
63h23
73h00
73h00
77h30
81h45
77h35
81h15
87h00

Country M/F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

SCi3P - RandennetirsiViondiatix

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/32 Name of Event: Mallee Routes Country: Australia
Date of Ride: 30-August-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Simo Watt Club: Audax Australia-Victoria

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7842 HEAL Peter 69h00 Australia M
7843 PIETSCH Stanley 81h50 Australia M
7844 SCHMIDT Errol 88hl15 Australia M
7845 SMITH Miles 88hl15 Australia M
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Event Number: 2014/33

Homologation
7419
7420
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7426
7427
7428
7429
7430
7431
7432
7433
7434
7435
7436
7437
7438
7439
7440
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7446
7447
7448
7449
7450

Surname
KONIG
MIESEN
JORDHEIM
VAN DUREN
VERSTEGEN
SIMONS
ZINNER
NEUMANN
THOMAS
IMAIZUMI
DAHNHARDT
KAMPHUIS
BRINK
HOUBEN
SCHIPPER
VAN MIERLO
TUINHOF
LEIBIG
SOZUER
VAN BEEK
PARKINSON
MOHL
LINKE
RIGTER
JUNG
ROBINSON
GREENWOOD
INAGAKI
BERTOSSI
MUONEKE
BERKHOUT
MARAQUIN

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: Merselo-Verona Country: Netherlands
Date of Ride: 15-September-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Jan van Osch Club: ERN-Merselo

First name

Axel
Ivo

Odd

Jan

Jos
Frank
Peter
Alexander
Mark
Hiroshi
Roy
Henk
Wim
Rudolf
Ben
Tom
Harrie
Jurgen
Lars
Joop
Alan
Christian
Tobit
Bart
Ferdinand
Ray
Tony
Mitsuaki
Giovanni
Vincent
Nico
Serge
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Time
85h05
90h00
85h10
85h00
85h15
85h15
87h55
81h10
83h05
85h10
85h15
84h10
85h10
83h05
85h15
85h15
83h10
85h30
84h10
84h10
84h45
85h30
85h05
84h10
65h47
83h05
85h30
85h15
83h05
84h10
83h10
85h30

Country M/F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/34 Name of Event: Natchez Trace Country: USA

Homologation
7684
7685
7686
7687
7688
7689
7690
7691
7692
7693
7694
7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
7700
7701
7702
7703
7704
7705
7706
7707
7708
7709
7710
7711
7712
7713

Date of Ride: 23-September-2014

Distance: 1500km Time Limit: 112hrs 30mins
Organiser: Jeff Sammons

Surname

ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ASHBY
BARNELL
BOL

BOLTZ
BONNER
BOOTH
BOUHUZEN
BROUGHER

CHRISTENSEN

COCHRAN
DEMBINSKI
DROEGE
DUSEL
EHLMAN II
FLANIGAN
FOLEY

FOX
FUOCO
FUOCO
GEISERT
GRIFFITH
HANDS
KATZIR
KOEGEL
KRATOVIL
LANTEIGNE
LUCAS
METCALFE

First name
Michael
Rorie
Melanie H
Brenda
Timothy J
H Edward
Kenneth R
Robert J
HENK
Michele
Jerry
Martin D
Jan P
Thomas Lee
Peter W
Thomas N
John W
Paul A
Michael
Art
Dan
Rodney D
Scott
Ian Page
TAL
Jim
Joe
Ken
Tim
Mark

Club: Harpeth Bicycle Club

Time
104 h 47
110 h 40
112 h 31
110 h 40
105 h 37
84 h 22
88 h 36
109 h 25
110h 10
108 h 26
91 h 00
112 h 36
106 h 26
106 h 04
115h 00
113 h 50
107 h 44
107 h 44
109 h 32
110 h 40
110h 10
106 h 26
109 h 31
106 h 26
95h 50
112h 20
112 h 38
108 h 46
106 h 26
110 h 40
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Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Israel
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

M/F

Continued



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/34 Name of Event: Natchez Trace Country: USA

Homologation
7714
7715
7716
7717
7718
7719
7720
7721
7722
7723
7724
7725
7726
7727
7728
7729
7730

Date of Ride: 23-September-2014

Distance: 1500km Time Limit: 112hrs 30mins
Organiser: Jeff Sammons

Surname

MIDURA
MIGDEN
MUONEKE
NEWMAN
OLSEN
OLSEN
PHELPS
PHELPS
ROYSE
RUDY
RUSSELL
SMITH
SORENSEN
THOMPSON
TORRES
TYER
WILLIAMS

First name
Lawrence A
Douglas
Vincent
Christine
Mark W
William
Jerry L
Wayne
Stephen
David
Bill
Gregory H
Andrew
W David
Bob
Vickie
Todd E

Club: Harpeth Bicycle Club

Time
104 h 47
97 h 40
105h 21
112 h 38
113 h 50
113 h 50
111 h1l
112 h 31
114 h 55
114 h 55
91h23
107 h 21
111 h 50
90 h 54
109 h 50
108 h 26
67 h 38
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Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

M/F



2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

L SUSSIaSIRANGENNEUSIVIONGIAUX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/35 Name of Event: M-K-M Country: Ukraine
Date of Ride: 27-September-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Malyshev Vladyslav Club: Odessa Bicycle Club

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7593 Gryshchuk Artem 67h14
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

SCi3P - RandennetirsiViondiatix

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/36 Name of Event: Silk Route Country: Uzbekistan
Date of Ride: 01-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Rafkhat Sulemin Club: Randonneurs Uzbekistan

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7588 Jacobsson Lars Ivar 86h23 Sweden M
7589 van der Lee Arthur 86h03 Netherlands M
7590 Malakhovskiy Vadim 84h57 Russia M
7591 Jekel Manuel 84h57 Germany M
7592 Moldabekov Dastan 89h00 Kazakhstan M
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

AN MeSIRAnGONNRUrSIVIONGIAUX

,;;,i_-,;., ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/37 Name of Event: Bangalore 1200 Country: India
Date of Ride: 08-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: S Chidambaran Club: Bangalore Bikers Club

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7951 Kumar Sathish 89h13
7952 Opendro Singh Thoudam 88h28
7953 P Yuvaraj 88h32
7954 Subramaniam Karthick 89h21
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Event Number: 2014/38

Homologation
7731
7732
7733
7734
7735
7736
7737
7738
7739
7740
7741
7742
7743
7744
7745
7746
7747
7748
7749
7750
7751
7752

Organiser: Tony Goodnight Club: Bicycle for Life Club

Surname
ALFORD
ANDERSEN
BERGERON
BINGHAM
BOLTZ
BUTT
COX
CREEL
CUILLERIER
FITZPATRICK
FLORIAN
HANDS
LOCKWOOD
MUELLER
OLSEN
PERMAN
PIERCE
SCHWARTZ
SHAFFER
SOKOLSKY
TODD
WILSON

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

Date of Ride: 09-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

First name

William A
Carl
Robert D
Bob

H Edward
Clyde
Andy
Phil
Alain
Kevin
Mary J
Ian Page
Robert J
Rich
William
Frederic
Jason
Barry
Gary
Larry
Joseph H
Adam
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Time
84 h 33
83 h 32
84 h 15
89 h 27
71h 12
87h 19
84 h 15
87h 36
84 h 58
88 h 45
86 h 41
86 h 41
87h22
84 h 15
84 h 15
79 h 35
81 h 50
83 h32
88 h 45
83 h 32
87 h 39
86 h 41

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: Taste of Carolina Country: USA

M/F



Event Number: 2014/39

Homologation
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7875
7876
7877
7878
7879
7880
7881
7882
7883
7884
7885
7886
7887
7888
7889
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899

Organiser: Tony Gillespie Club: Audax Australia-WA

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

Date of Ride: 06-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Surname First name Time
Acuff Jan 83h 56
Austin Geoffrey 85h 12
Banks Debra 83h 56
Bennett Andrew 85h 48
Blacker Dewey(Ricky) 83h 56
Branch Robert 83h 49
Bryant Katherine 81h 20
Bunn Owen 85h 48
Calder Logan 80h 53
Carlsson Jesse 63h 05
Chaplin Sarah 84h 30
Cortis Roger 87h 34
Del Fabbro Ben 81h 04
deMan Henry 84h 04
Dempsey Simon 87h 34
Donnan Peter 84h 30
Driscoll Dan 82h 51
Dyson Julian 89h 52
Eden John 80h 49
Edwards Stuart 82h 28
Egan Gerry 77h 50
Evans Gareth 90h 00
Freeman Luke 83h 08
Gadomsky Guido 80h 20
Garrity Ian 81h 20
Gass Michael 83h 55
Goble Steve 81h 51
Grannas Martin 80h 53
Hamilton Rus 83h 35
Heal Peter 78h 45
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Country
RUSA
Australia
RUSA
Australia
RUSA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
UK
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
RUSA
UK
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: PAP Country: Australia

M/F
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/39 Name of Event: PAP Country: Australia

Homologation
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930

Surname

Henderson
Heng
Hickman
Hornby
Inagaki
James
Jenkins
Jensen
Kerr
Kimball
Klaassen
Liaw
Luke
Maddison
Mahony
McGregor
meng Loh
Morgan
Muoneke
Murdie
Nankivell
Nicholson
Nitsche
Ong

Page
Paterson
Pietsch
Qian Toh
Raffelt
Richardson

Richardson

First name
Simon
Ok
Wayne
Brian
Mitsuaki
Michael
Roy
Jan Erik
David
Hugh
Spencer
Andrew
Mitchell
Simon
Sean
Craig
Teck
Alex
Vincent
Ruth
Tom
Joel
Wolfgang
Khina
Warren
Leigh
Stanley
Zhi
Kym
Anthony
Chris

Time
87h 17
90h 00
82h 30
83h 05
83h 54
82h 30
84h 30
83h 38
78h 45
83h 56
83h 56
88h 51
81h 07
79h 49
80h 20
83h 54
84h 10
81h 20
82h 51
83h 30
83h 52
80h 53
83h 50
88h 51
81h 20
83h 56
81h 04
88h 51
86h 53
77h 50
77h 50
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Date of Ride: 06-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Tony Gillespie Club: Audax Australia-WA

Country
New Zealand
SG
Australia
Australia
JP
Australia
Australia
SE
Australia
RUSA
New Zealand
SG
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
SG
Australia
RUSA
Australia
Australia
Australia
DE
SG
Australia
Australia
Australia
SG
Australia
Australia

Australia

M/F
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Continued



Event Number: 2014/39

Homologation
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948

Organiser: Tony Gillespie Club: Audax Australia-WA

Surname
Riley
Roberts
Rock
Sato
Schulz
Scott
Smith
Theofanides
Thomas
Tinkler
Tomioka
van der Schans
Wall
White
Wong
Yap
Yeates
Yoshida

2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

Date of Ride: 06-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

First name Time
Mark 81h 51
Andy 83h 56
Daniel 70h 20
Jun 86h 00
Jeftrey 84h 43
Ross 82h 34
Michael 87h 34
Sally 87h 34
Mark 83h 56
Andrew 80h 56
Yasuhiko 84h 55
Arno 83h 48
Garry 84h 30
Adam 85h 48
Michael 84h 32
Melvyn 84h 35
Peter 78h 00
Hitoshi 89h 30
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Country
Australia
Australia
Australia
Japan
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
RUSA
Australia
Japan
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Japan

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Name of Event: PAP Country: Australia

M/F
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

s s [Randonnaus Memelauss

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/39a Name of Event: Mumbai 1200 Country: India
Date of Ride: 25-October-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Club: Mumbai Randonneurs

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7986 Shetty JP 87h51 India
7987 Patel Rakesh 84h28 India
7988 Chaudhari Nilesh 87h40 India
7989 Shah Dhruv 85h07 India
7990 Narayanan Sundaram 84h27 India
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2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

G % - RANGONMeUrSIVIONGIAX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/40 Name of Event: Israel 1200 Country: Israel

Homologation
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619

Date of Ride: 28-October-2014

Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs

Organiser: Tal Katzir Club: Israeli Randonneurs

Surname
Bozza
Chappelle
Felton
Gabidullin
Gryshchuk
Hennighausen
Kassel
Katzir
Kirgintsev
Longtin
Minter
Mothe
Razinovsky
Schipper
Shirochenkov
Shprung
Székely-Molnar
Swallow
Tsfati
Weisbecker
Zavialov

Zinner

First name

Giorgio
Carey
Richard
Rinat
Artem
Lothar
Robert
Tal
Sergey
Jean
Dave
Thomas
Shuki
Ben
Sergey
Shai
Akos
Judith
Assaf
Werner
Igor

Peter
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Time
80h50
88h33
89h35
89h58
67h35
88h03
88h33
87h30
78h47
88h33
86h50
86h15
87h30
89h55
89h58
88h03
89h50
86h50
87h30
86h15
81h05
89h58

Country
IT
CA
CA
RU
UA
SK
CA
IL
RU
CA
UK
DE
IL
NL
RU
UsS
HU
UK
IL
DE
RU
DE
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N 2014 HOMOLOGATIONS

S lIeSTRAN GG NEUrSIVIGNGIAUX

ultra long distance cycling all over the world!

Event Number: 2014/41 Name of Event: Medellin-Villavicencio-Medellin
Country: Colombia Date of Ride: 28-December-2014
Distance: 1200km Time Limit: 90hrs
Organiser: Victor Tomic

Homologation Surname First name Time Country M/F
7955 Neira Luis A 88h00  Columbia
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